NYWAY Long Island Region Qualifier Placewinners
Eastport-South Manor HS March 3, 2013

Division: Born 2006-

Place
1st

1st

Weight

52

37

Last Name
Connelly

Franklin

Division: Born 2004-2005

Place
1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

Weight
43

49
46

55

58
58
58
58

61
61
61

70
70

100

Last Name
Franklin

Giuliani
Kufner

LaMorte

Petretti
O'Keefe
Boccard
Klein

Algieri
Brown
Dietz

Hauser
Lukas

Carino

Division: Born 2002-2003

Place
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Weight

51

55
55

62
62
62

65
65

Last Name
Garone

Hendrickson
Liardi

Flick
Harris
Murphy

Ketcham
Tufano

First Name
Kyle

Brody

First Name
Brody

Alexander
Joseph

Nick

Tristan
Reily
Christopher
Justin

Dominck
Mickey
Jake

Mason
Stephen

Frank

First Name
Rocco

Gavin
Chase

Sean
Ryan
Jake

Darren
David

Club Name
RPEEWC

Long Beach

Club Name
Long Beach

Massapequa
Massapequa

RPEEWC

SWR
Eastport
Huntington
Miller Place

Bluewave
RPEEWC
RPEEWC

RPEEWC
Manorville

RPEEWC

Club Name
RPEEWC

Bluewave
Massapequa

Blue Wave
Mt Sinai
Seaford

RPEEWC
RPEEWC



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

68
68
68
68

71
71
71
71

75
75

80
80
80
80
85
85
85
90

100

95
95

110
110

HWY
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Redding
Matias

Boccard
Klein JR

Soriano
Sciotto
Hulse
Gibson

Rallo
Pelech

Whitman
Hopkins
O'Brien
Donnelly
Campo
Russo
Araneo
Marion

Giaramita

McGee
Eckert

Magliocco
Pelech

Prunty

Division: Born 2000-2001

Place

1st

1st
2nd

Weight

60

70
70

Last Name
Amendola

Maucere
Gannone

Zach
Evan
Matthew
Kyle

Zach
Logan
Jackson
Daniel

Max
Zach

Brian
Alex
Michael
Nickolas
Matthew
Joe
Christan
Peter

Thomas

Robert
Jake

Peter
Tyler

Sean

First Name
Justin

Preston
Christan

RPEEWC
RPEEWC
Blue Wave
Miller Place

RPEEWC
RPEEWC
RPEEWC

Pt Washington

RPEEWC
RPEEWC

RPEEWC
Blue Wave
Mt Siani
SWR

Mt Siani
Wantagh
Razor
Blue Wave

Blue Wave

RPEEWC
RPEEWC

Blue Wave
RPEEWC

Mattituck

Club Name
RPEEWC

RPEEWC
ESM



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

co 1st
co 1st
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
2nd
2nd

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

70
75
75

80
80

85

85
85
85

90
90
90

95
95
95
95

100
100
100
100

105

112

112
112
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Titus
Moore
Wagner

Mosher
Sciotto

Miceli

O'Neill
Mastroianni
Busiello

Connelly
Petrakis
Burgbacher

Bokina
Bokina
Best
Gannone

Miele Estrella
Cummings
Hallahan
Major

Petretti
Sobotker

Giambruno
Freund

Division: Born 1998-1999

Place
1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

Weight

87

93

99

99
99

Last Name
Kelly

Pitre
Sparacio

Pagnotta
Cox

Jordan
Joseph
Ryan

Kyle
Anthony

Vinny

John
Donny
Adam

Corey
Angelo
Ryan

Luke
Jack
Jay
Joe

David
Cooper
Ryan
Stefan

John Carl
Anthony

Patrick
Andrew

First Name
Brian

Ryan
Anthony

Nick
Thomas

RPEEWC
Wantagh
ESM

Long Beach
RPEEWC

RPEEWC
Center
Morchies

Blue Wave
ESM

RPEEWC
Massapequa
631

RPEEWC
RPEEWC
Blue Wave
ESM

North Babylon
SWR

Blue Wave
Kings Park

SWR

West Babylon
Blue Wave
RPEEWC

Club Name
Kings Park

Longwood
North Babylon

RPEEWC
Deer Park



4th 99
1st 105
2nd 105
3rd 105
4th 105
1st 111
2nd 111
3rd 111
4th 111
1st 118
2nd 118
3rd 118
4th 118
1st 125
2nd 125
3rd 125
1st 132
2nd 132
3rd 132
1st 139
2nd 139
3rd 139
4th 139
1st HWY

1st HWY

2nd HWY

Division: Born
Place Weight
1st 99
2nd 99
3rd 99
1st 107
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Soriano

Cirillo
Richter
Milo
Petteway

Busiello
Genova
Romero
Dluginsky

Gold
Romero
Fiore
Curcio

Corso
Condon
Kornberg

Lake
Colonna
Brewer

Arena
Simon
Devito
Zabbera

Valle

German
DeFranics

1994-97

Last Name
Pagnotta
Gross
Gurnick

Sieglinger

Noah

Anthony
Jordan
Matthew
Harrison

John

Joe

Manny
Christopher

Jack
William
Andrew
Danny

Evan
Liam
Zachary

Amiri
Jake
Mike

Anthony
Jacob
Anthony
Dylan

Danny

Alex
Matthew

First Name
Nick

Austin
Scott

Justice

RPEEWC

RPEEWC

Longwood
Commack
Longwood

ESM
RPEEWC
RPEEWC
Blue Wave

RPEEWC
RPEEWC
Smithtown
Miller Place

Longwood
RPEEWC
Lynbrook

North Babylon
North Babylon
RPEEWC

Hewlett
Miller Place
RPEEWC
RPEEWC

ESM

ESM
ESM

Club Name
RPEEWC
Patchoughe
East Islip

Longwood



2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

107
107
107

113
113
113
113

119
119
119
119

126
126
126
126

133
133
133
133

139
139
139
139

145
145
145
145

152
152
152
152

162
162
162
162
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O'Neill
Krumholz
Vienne

Fisher
Cassidy
Altamirano
Krause

Meloni
Rosenberg
Gamba
Marshall

Garone
Gardner
Wood
Cazeau

Taddeo
Lopez
Macchia
Winston

Matias
Hulse
Bailey
Leach

Hulse
Papagianakis
O'Brien
Vouzonis

Connelly
Einser
Carden
Simon

Milo
Gallo
Milo
Kane

Brandon
Jon
Brendan

Eric
Donny
David
Matthew

Christopher
Josh
Robert
Morgan

Nick
Kyle
James
Kara

Jack
Ray
Mike
Marshall

James
Hunter
Jordan
Jimmy

Austin
Stefano
Thomas
John

Joe
Trevor
Ryan
Justin

Mark
Cody
Steven
Dylan

North Babylon
Wolf Pack
Northport

Longwood
Deer Park
Port Jefferson
Merrick

SWR
Patchouge
Babylon
Glen Cove

ESM
RPEEWC
SWR
Longwood

SWR

SWR

Melville

West Babylon

RPEEWC
Stony Brook
West Babylon
ESM

Stony Brook
Mineloa

Mt. Siani
Williston Park

Longwood
Commack
Sachem
Miller Place

Commack
Deer Park
Commack
ESM



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

172
172
172
172

184
184
184

198
198
198

220
220

288
288
288
288
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Russo
O'Malley
Yodice

St Bernard

Pirraglia
Zabbara
Els

Vittoria
Goldfarb
Matos

Ferguson
Leo

Gutierrez
Stovink
Castellano
Horan

Joseph
Sam
Justin
Eddie

Dominic
Joe
Douglas

Cole
Max
Frank

Sean
Chazz

Brian
Brennan
Sal
Sean

RPEEWC
Smithtown
Commack
Deer Park

SWR
RPEEWC
Commack

Smithtown
SWR
Deer Park

RPEEWC
Miller Place

Longwood
RPEEWC
ESM

North Babylon



