Division: Born 2006-

Place	Weight	Last Name	First Name	Club Name
1st	52	Connelly	Kyle	RPEEWC
1st	37	Franklin	Brody	Long Beach

**Division: Born 2004-2005** 

Place	Weight	<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	Club Name
1st	43	Franklin	Brody	Long Beach
1st	49	Giuliani	Alexander	Massapequa
2nd	46	Kufner	Joseph	Massapequa
1st	55	LaMorte	Nick	RPEEWC
1st	58	Petretti	Tristan	SWR
2nd	58	O'Keefe	Reily	Eastport
3rd	58	Boccard	Christopher	Huntington
4th	58	Klein	Justin	Miller Place
1st	61	Algieri	Dominck	Bluewave
2nd	61	Brown	Mickey	RPEEWC
3rd	61	Dietz	Jake	RPEEWC
1st	70	Hauser	Mason	RPEEWC
2nd	70	Lukas	Stephen	Manorville
1st	100	Carino	Frank	RPEEWC

**Division: Born 2002-2003** 

<b>Place</b> 1st	<b>Weight</b> 51	<b>Last Name</b> Garone	First Name Rocco	Club Name RPEEWC
1st	55	Hendrickson	Gavin	Bluewave
2nd	55	Liardi	Chase	Massapequa
1st	62	Flick	Sean	Blue Wave
2nd	62	Harris	Ryan	Mt Sinai
3rd	62	Murphy	Jake	Seaford
1st	65	Ketcham	Darren	RPEEWC
2nd	65	Tufano	David	RPEEWC

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	68 68 68	Redding Matias Boccard Klein JR	Zach Evan Matthew Kyle	RPEEWC RPEEWC Blue Wave Miller Place
1st	71	Soriano	Zach	RPEEWC
2nd	71	Sciotto	Logan	RPEEWC
3rd	71	Hulse	Jackson	RPEEWC
4th	71	Gibson	Daniel	Pt Washington
1st	75	Rallo	Max	RPEEWC
2nd	75	Pelech	Zach	RPEEWC
1st	80	Whitman	Brian	RPEEWC
2nd	80	Hopkins	Alex	Blue Wave
3rd	80	O'Brien	Michael	Mt Siani
4th	80	Donnelly	Nickolas	SWR
1st	85	Campo	Matthew	Mt Siani
2nd	85	Russo	Joe	Wantagh
3rd	85	Araneo	Christan	Razor
1st	90	Marion	Peter	Blue Wave
1st	100	Giaramita	Thomas	Blue Wave
1st	95	McGee	Robert	RPEEWC
2nd	95	Eckert	Jake	RPEEWC
1st	110	Magliocco	Peter	Blue Wave
2nd	110	Pelech	Tyler	RPEEWC
1st	HWY	Prunty	Sean	Mattituck

### Division: Born 2000-2001

Place	<b>Weight</b>	Last Name	First Name	Club Name
1st	60	Amendola	Justin	RPEEWC
1st	70	Maucere	Preston	RPEEWC
2nd	70	Gannone	Christan	ESM

1st 2nd 3rd	70 75 75	Titus Moore Wagner	Jordan Joseph Ryan	RPEEWC Wantagh ESM
1st	80	Mosher	Kyle	Long Beach
2nd	80	Sciotto	Anthony	RPEEWC
1st	85	Miceli	Vinny	RPEEWC Center
2nd	85	O'Neil	John	Morchies
3rd	85	Mastroianni	Donny	Blue Wave
4th	85	Busiello	Adam	ESM
1st	90	Connelly	Corey	RPEEWC
2nd	90	Petrakis	Angelo	Massapequa
3rd	90	Burgbacher	Ryan	631
co 1st	95	Bokina	Luke	RPEEWC
co 1st	95	Bokina	Jack	RPEEWC
3rd	95	Best	Jay	Blue Wave
4th	95	Gannone	Joe	ESM
1st	100	Miele Estrella	David	North Babylon
2nd	100	Cummings	Cooper	SWR
2nd	100	Hallahan	Ryan	Blue Wave
2nd	100	Major	Stefan	Kings Park
1st	105	Petretti	John Carl	SWR
1st	112	Sobotker	Anthony	West Babylon
2nd	112	Giambruno	Patrick	Blue Wave
3rd	112	Freund	Andrew	RPEEWC

### **Division: Born 1998-1999**

<b>Place</b>	Weight	<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	<b>Club Name</b>
1st	87	Kelly	Brian	Kings Park
1st	93	Pitre	Ryan	Longwood
1st	99	Sparacio	Anthony	North Babylon
2nd	99	Pagnotta	Nick	RPEEWC
3rd	99	Cox	Thomas	Deer Park

4th	99	Soriano	Noah	RPEEWC
1st	105	Cirillo	Anthony	RPEEWC
2nd	105	Richter	Jordan	Longwood
3rd	105	Milo	Matthew	Commack
4th	105	Petteway	Harrison	Longwood
1st	111	Busiello	John	ESM
2nd	111	Genova	Joe	RPEEWC
3rd	111	Romero	Manny	RPEEWC
4th	111	Dluginsky	Christopher	Blue Wave
1 c+	110	Cold	lack	DDEEMC
1st	118	Gold	Jack	RPEEWC
2nd	118	Romero	William	RPEEWC
3rd	118	Fiore	Andrew	Smithtown
4th	118	Curcio	Danny	Miller Place
1st	125	Corso	Evan	Longwood
2nd	125	Condon	Liam	RPEEWC
3rd	125	Kornberg	Zachary	Lynbrook
1st	132	Lake	Amiri	North Babylon
2nd	132	Colonna	Jake	North Babylon
3rd	132	Brewer	Mike	RPEEWC
1st	139	Arena	Anthony	Hewlett
2nd			•	Miller Place
	139	Simon	Jacob	
3rd	139	Devito	Anthony	RPEEWC
4th	139	Zabbera	Dylan	RPEEWC
1st	HWY	Valle	Danny	ESM
1st	HWY	German	Alex	ESM
2nd	HWY	DeFranics	Matthew	ESM

Division: Born 1994-97

Place	Weight	Last Name	First Name	Club Name
1st	99	Pagnotta	Nick	RPEEWC
2nd	99	Gross	Austin	Patchoughe
3rd	99	Gurnick	Scott	East Islip
1st	107	Sieglinger	Justice	Longwood

2nd	107	O'Neil	Brandon	North Babylon
3rd	107	Krumholz	Jon	Wolf Pack
4th	107	Vienne	Brendan	Northport
4-4	440	Fisher.	E.d.	1
1st	113	Fisher	Eric	Longwood
2nd	113	Cassidy	Donny	Deer Park
3rd	113	Altamirano	David	Port Jefferson
4th	113	Krause	Matthew	Merrick
1st	119	Meloni	Christopher	SWR
2nd	119	Rosenberg	Josh	Patchouge
3rd	119	Gamba	Robert	Babylon
4th	119	Marshall	Morgan	Glen Cove
1st	126	Garone	Nick	ESM
2nd	126	Gardner	Kyle	RPEEWC
3rd	126	Wood	James	SWR
4th	126			
4(1)	120	Cazeau	Kara	Longwood
1st	133	Taddeo	Jack	SWR
2nd	133	Lopez	Ray	SWR
3rd	133	Macchia	Mike	Melville
4th	133	Winston	Marshall	West Babylon
1st	139	Matias	James	RPEEWC
2nd	139	Hulse	Hunter	Stony Brook
3rd	139	Bailey	Jordan	West Babylon
4th	139	Leach	Jimmy	ESM
701	100	Lodon	Ollining	LOW
1st	145	Hulse	Austin	Stony Brook
2nd	145	Papagianakis	Stefano	Mineloa
3rd	145	O'Brien	Thomas	Mt. Siani
4th	145	Vouzonis	John	Williston Park
1st	152	Connelly	Joe	Longwood
2nd	152	Einser	Trevor	Commack
3rd	152	Carden	Ryan	Sachem
4th	152	Simon	Justin	Miller Place
1st	162	Milo	Mark	Commack
2nd	162	Gallo	Cody	Deer Park
3rd	162	Milo	Steven	Commack
4th	162	Kane	Dylan	ESM

1st	172	Russo	Joseph	RPEEWC
2nd	172	O'Malley	Sam	Smithtown
3rd	172	Yodice	Justin	Commack
4th	172	St Bernard	Eddie	Deer Park
1st	184	Pirraglia	Dominic	SWR
2nd	184	Zabbara	Joe	RPEEWC
3rd	184	Els	Douglas	Commack
1st	198	Vittoria	Cole	Smithtown
2nd	198	Goldfarb	Max	SWR
3rd	198	Matos	Frank	Deer Park
1st	220	Ferguson	Sean	RPEEWC
2nd	220	Leo	Chazz	Miller Place
1st	288	Gutierrez	Brian	Longwood
2nd	288	Stovink	Brennan	RPEEWC
3rd	288	Castellano	Sal	ESM
4th	288	Horan	Sean	North Babylon